## APPLICATION Holly Cloud Hoppers

## PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE

Name: Last	First	Middle Initial
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone Number: ()		-
AMA Number:		
Date of Birth: (MM/DD/YY)	//	
Spouse's Name:		
		(Junior member application only)
E-Mail Address:		
Frequency -channel #(s) - you with	ill be flying on:	

Are you affiliated with any other area club? If so, who? \_\_\_\_\_

Junior Member (not part of Family Membership)\*

Associate Member\*\*

The Holly Cloud Hoppers, Inc., is a non-profit organization governed by the laws of the State of Michigan. The purpose of the Holly Cloud Hoppers is to promote the building and flying of radio controlled model aircraft. I understand my membership in the Holly Cloud Hoppers is contingent upon my membership in the Academy of Model Aeronautics (AMA). I also understand that I must obtain a State Park Motor Vehicle Permit annually due to the location of the club's air field on land leased from the State of Michigan.

I further understand that as a member of the Holly Cloud Hoppers, I will, to the best of my ability, abide by the Constitution & Bylaws of the Holly Cloud Hoppers. I also hereby certify that I will abide by the AMA Safety Code and all club safety rules governing the use of the flying facilities, and I will fly my radio controlled model in a manner that is safe to myself and other members at all times.

Applicant's Signature		Date
Parent or Guardian of applicant	under age 18 must also sign	
Current Fees [Fees / Membership Catego	pries subject to change]:	
	Dues:	Initiation Fees (1st year only):
Full Member	\$35	\$50
Family Membership*	\$45	\$55

\$17.50

\$17.50

\$25

\$25

Please make checks payable to:	Holly Cloud Hoppers
Remit payment and application to:	Steph Rivette
	Secretary/Treasurer, Holly Cloud Hoppers
	16152 Silver Shore Dr.

\*If the applicant is part of a Family Membership (includes children under 19 yrs of age and/or spouse), each proposed family member must complete their own application. Junior members are under 19 yrs of age as of July 1 of current year. \*\*An Associate Member is not required to belong to AMA, but has no flying rights.

Fenton, MI 48430